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Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 05
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
PHILLIPS VAN HEUSEN CORP /DE/ [ (Check all applicable)
KLATSKY BRUCEJ PVH ] X  Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) below) below)
3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year, i
C/O PHILLIPS-VAN HEUSEN CORPORATION | {1/50/2004 ( yivean Chairman and CEO
200 MADISON AVENUE
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
NEW YORK NY 10016 X Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Coe payiver) | oo Do | Tansacton | posed f 0) (st 3, 4and | Seurtes, | Formi et | of et
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported (Instr. 4)
Code |V | Amount ES; °r | price '(';:"“s’:fa;ggg(:;
Common Stock, Par value $1 11/29/2004 S 200 D | $27.18 36,000 D
Common Stock, Par value $1 11/29/2004 S 600 D | $27.19 35,400 D
Common Stock, Par value $1 11/29/2004 S 1,300 D $27.2 34,100 D
Common Stock, Par value $1 11/29/2004 S 3,100 D $27.21 31,000 D
Common Stock, Par value $1 11/29/2004 S 2,500 D | $27.22 28,500 D
Common Stock, Par value $1 11/29/2004 S 2,400 D | $27.23 26,100 D
Common Stock, Par value $1 11/29/2004 S 3,500 D | $27.24 22,600 D
Common Stock, Par value $1 11/29/2004 S 3,500 D | $27.25 19,100 D
Common Stock, Par value $1 11/29/2004 S 1,100 D | $27.26 18,000 D
Common Stock, Par value $1 11/29/2004 S 1,100 D $27.27 16,900 D
Common Stock, Par value $1 11/29/2004 S 1,300 D | $27.28 15,600 D
Common Stock, Par value $1 11/29/2004 S 1,500 D | $27.29 14,100 D
Common Stock, Par value $1 11/29/2004 S 1,200 D $27.3 12,900 D
Common Stock, Par value $1 11/29/2004 S 2,300 D | $27.31 10,600 D
Common Stock, Par value $1 11/29/2004 S 1,000 D | $27.32 9,600 D
Common Stock, Par value $1 11/29/2004 S 900 D $27.35 8,700 D
Common Stock, Par value $1 11/29/2004 S 400 D $27.37 8,300 D
Common Stock, Par value $1 11/29/2004 S 3,500 D | $27.43 4,800 D
Common Stock, Par value $1 11/29/2004 S 1,600 D | $27.58 3,200 D
Common Stock, Par value $1 11/29/2004 S 500 D | $27.59 2,700 D
Common Stock, Par value $1 11/29/2004 S 700 D $27.6 2,000 D
Common Stock, Par value $1 11/29/2004 S 700 D | $27.61 1,300 D
Common Stock, Par value $1 11/29/2004 S 800 D $27.62 500 D
Common Stock, Par value $1 11/29/2004 S 100 D $27.68 400 D
Common Stock, Par value $1 11/29/2004 S 100 D $27.7 300 D
Common Stock, Par value $1 11/29/2004 S 300 D | $27.76 0 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001243758
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000078239

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction t Eled l,s 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Td%gtftlo alzleva raenssa\gtcgritp?wnwu Ex 1 15 lgﬂ? fo X B'hj'eflmall ng\?y derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any ?e.g., Qlal anGaits, mgtmnsy/mve eesmwltles) Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
(instr.-3) Priceof {Month/Day/Year) Securities {Instr. 5) | Beneficialt Direct (D) | Ownership

Derivative Acquired Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Inefr ‘l, 4 (Inelr A)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 8nN@hber | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Frar r—-of ExpiratiomDate of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Secu riliéemount Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Secufities Underlyirrg (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acqujred Derivafitumber Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) o Date Expiration | Securifyofinstr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Code |V (Asped&y Exercisable | Date Aitte4) | Shares Reported
oD’ rar F Sy
Explanation) of Responsgs: (Instr. 3, 4 (Instr. 4)
and 5
) /s/ Bruce J. Klatsky 11/30/2004
hid ignatu*:g;'f' lt‘ar;')torling Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities|benefigially owned directly olr)indirectly. Expirati Nfumber
" . . ate xpiration of
* If the form s filed by mq; than one reportirjg person, see Instiystiga 4 (P)(v) A) | ) |Exercisable Da?e Title | Shares
“*ntentional misstatemerits or omissions of facts constitute Federat-Criminat-Violations See-18U-S:C-1001and 15 U:S:C.78ff(a):




